BREAKFAST

All our standard breakfast options are available daily until
11am. Brunch-Etagéres are served on Saturdays and Sundays,
open end, until we run out of ingredients. If you want to make

sure to get your Etagére, reservations are welcomel!

Croissant with your Coffee wcq +1.00

Baker’s Breakfast a.co 10.50

Choose 1 Croissant and 1 Bread Roll
Incl. Butter, Jam and 1 Coffee/Tea of your Choice

Schwyter’s Breakfast co 19.50
Choose 4 bread rolls or croissants

incl. Butter, Jam, Cheese, Cold Cuts,

Orange Juice and Coffee/Tea of your choice

Handyman’s Snack @co) 9.70

1 piece of Local Meatloaf in a bread roll
with a drink of your choice
(Coffee, tea or PET 0.5) (no alcoholic beverages)

Birchermusli Classic ace 7.30

Local Musli with Apples, Fruit, Berries, Oats, Nuts,
Raisins, Milk, Yogurt and Cream.

Birchermiisli Vegan g 7.30

Local Musli with Apples, Grapes, Oats, Nuts, Cranberries,
Linseeds, Oatmilk and Coconut Milk

Brunch-Etagére for two 27 .- / person

ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS / 1 ETAGERE PER 2 PEOPLE
« Bread & Zopf a discretion, Selection of Croissants & Rolls
Cheese, Cold Cuts, Butter, Jam & other Spreads

» Birchermusli, Waffels, Cake, Local Pear Bread
» Orange Juice, Hot Drink (1 each per person)

1 glass of Sparkling Wine (optional) +5.- / person

Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT



BREAKFAST DRINKS

Here you'll find a choice of drinks often ordered for breakfast.
The larger drink selection you can find in the separate drink

menu.

Coffee Lungo

Milk Coffee

Espresso

Espresso Doppio

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Chocolate Milk kalt/warm

Fresh Organic Tea

Varieties: Peppermint
Peach and bergamot green tea
Apple, lemon and curcuma tea
Chamomile tea
Black tea
Red fruit tea
Swiss herbal tea

Orange Juice Michel 2dl
Sparkling White Wine 2d|

Legend Allergens

A -Gluten B - Crustaceans C-Eggs

D - Fish E - Peanuts F - Soy

G- Milk H - Nuts L - Celery

M - Mustard N - Sesame O - Sulphite
P - Lupins R - Mollusks

Meat Origin

Pork, Beef, Veal and Chicken: Switzerland

Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT

4.60
4.80
4.50
5.70
5.50
5.60
5.10
5.60

2.70
9.00



