Welcome to our Craft Bakery

BREAKFAST

All our standard breakfast options are available daily until 11am. Brunch-Etagères are served on Saturdays and Sundays, open end, until we run out of ingredients. If you want to make sure to get your Etagère, reservations are welcome!

Croissant with your Coffee (A,C,G)	+1.00
Baker's Breakfast (A,C,G) Choose 1 Croissant and 1 Bread Roll Incl. Butter, Jam and 1 Coffee/Tea of your Choice	10.50
Schwyter's Breakfast (A,C,G) Choose 4 bread rolls or croissants incl. Butter, Jam, Cheese, Cold Cuts, Orange Juice and Coffee/Tea of your choice	19.50
Handyman's Snack (A,C,G) 1 piece of Local Meatloaf in a bread roll with a drink of your choice (Coffee, tea or PET 0.51) (no alcoholic beverages)	9.70
Birchermüsli Classic (A,C,E) Local Müsli with Apples, Fruit, Berries, Oats, Nuts, Raisins, Milk, Yogurt and Cream.	7.30
Birchermüsli Vegan (A,E) Local Müsli with Apples, Grapes, Oats, Nuts, Cranber Linseeds, Oatmilk and Coconut Milk	7.30 ries,
Brunch-Etagère for two27 /ON SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS / 1 ETAGERE PER 2 PEOPLE• Bread & Zopf à discretion, Selection of Croissants• Cheese, Cold Cuts, Butter, Jam & other Spreads• Birchermüsli, Waffels, Cake, Local Pear Bread• Orange Juice, Hot Drink (1 each per person)	•

• 1 glass of Sparkling Wine (optional)



+5.- / person

Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT

BREAKFAST DRINKS

Here you'll find a choice of drinks often ordered for breakfast. The larger drink selection you can find in the separate drink menu.

Coffee Lungo Milk Coffee Espresso Espresso Dopp Cappuccino Latte Macchiat Chocolate Milk Fresh Organic Varieties:	o c kalt/warm	4.60 4.80 4.50 5.70 5.50 5.60 5.10 5.60

Orange Juice Michel	2dl	2.70
Sparkling White Wine	2dl	9.00

- M Mustard P - Lupins
- Legend Allergens A Gluten B Crustaceans C Eggs D Fish E Peanuts F Soy U Nuts L Celery N - Sesame R - Mollusks
 - O Sulphite

Meat Origin

Pork, Beef, Veal and Chicken: Switzerland



Prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT